•			,		
Planning \$ 5,00	Drainage \$			BLDG PERMIT NO. 81852	
тср \$ —	School Impact \$	-	Ŵ.	FILE#	
PLANNING CLEARANCE (multifamily and non-residential remodels and change of use) Grand Junction Community Development Department					
	F THIS SECTIO	ON TO BE CON	IPLETED BY APPLIC	CANT 🖘	
BUILDING ADDRESS 1158 BOOKCLIFF Ave		τA	TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2945-111-00-017		
SUBDIVISION		CUF	CURRENT FAIR MARKET VALUE OF STRUCTURE \$ 312,550.0		
FILING BLK LOT			ESTIMATED REMODELING COST \$		
OWNER DE Lovato			NO. OF DWELLING UNITS: BEFOREAFTER CONSTRUCTION		
ADDRESS 804 JAMAICA DV			USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDGS A partments		
TELEPHONE 243-7690			DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:		
APPLICANT CANVAS Products co			Commercial Awnings		
ADDRESS <u>580</u> 2	5 Rd				
TELEPHONE 242-	1453			P470-	
Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal Standards for Improvements and Development) document.					
r⊛ THi	S SECTION TO BE COMPLETED B		DEVELOPMENT DE	EPARTMENT STAFF	
ZONE <u>RMF-24</u>			SPECIAL CONDITIONS:		
PARKING REQUIREMENT:		<u> </u>			
LANDSCAPING/SCREENING R	EQUIRED: YES NO	CE		7 TRAFFIC ZONE <u>5</u> ANNX	
Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department Director. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued by the Building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building Code). Required improvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed prior to issuance of a Planning Clearance. All other required site improvements must be completed or guaranteed prior to issuance of a Certificate of Occupancy. Any landscaping required by this permit shall be maintained in an acceptable and healthy condition. The replacement of any vegetation materials that die or are in an unhealthy condition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code.					
	that apply to the project. I un			ly shall result in legal action, which may includ	
Applicant's Signature	- Dhb)		Date 10-8-2001	
	t Bushman			Date 10-8-01	
Additional water and/or sewer ta	ap fee(s) are required: YE	S	NO	W/O No.	
Utility Accounting	Bensley			Date 1018/07	
VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 9-3-2C Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code)					
(White: Planning) (Yellow: Customer) (Pink: Building Department) (Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)					

Date 9-18-01 Purchase Order #_ Phone 216-2684 Name Bud Lovato- Innsbruck Apts. Quote \$50 00 phis tax + prem. Address 1158 Book cliff Ave. Instructions: Sunbrella, Teena Cotta, 8" Valance, Mild Wave, ELRN TRim 1158 Printed on one valance, front, center Paint same color as trim 2 CO 5841 117" 28" 48 582 4w/71" 4w/41" Time Operator_ Material Notified Tax Total

